Mounting instructions

W=/

MultiWorkStation with crank

1117



Mounting instructions

9-408-x Screw Kit

8x Screw M8 x 20 8x Screw M10 x 30

8x used with MWS Small
4x used with MWS Large

8x Screw M8 x 16

4x Screw M10x 70
Only used with MWS Large

8x Lock nut M10

2x 9-1301-403

2x 9-1301-41

16x Washer M10

4x 9-1301-311

4x 9-408-251

___ 9-439-0 Wheel kit

16x Screw M8 x 12

/7 16x Lock Washer M8
2558505885 /

2x 8-804-0




‘I ‘I I: I Mounting instructions

M8x12 Lock washer M8
16x 16x

M10x70 M10x30 M10 M10-lock
4x 4x 8x 4x
(MWS large) (MWS small)

1117



Mounting instructions

Wi/

111/



Wi/
@ o

M8x16 M8
4x 12x

0

S
f\‘
®

S

I

i

\

Mounting instructions

AL

111/



Mounting instructions




11

Mounting instructions

Wi/

o
o &
m wn
= =
W >

= — === N=N=] [ é _
/| .\/
\\/ N L TR NA
AV ——— . ——

/A AR VR, /=) Sy, /=) d
4

/

111/




‘I ‘I I: I Mounting instructions

12

12x for MWS large
6x for MWS small

111/



